
 
  

  

 
Week 

     
Dates 

 
T3 Events 

 
Monday 21st July to Saturday 20th September (9 Weeks) 

 Tues 15st July , 
Wed  16th July, 
Thur 17th July ,  
Fri 18th July 
2025 

Kids/ Holiday 
Program   

School Holiday Program -  (4-day program) 
8.30-3.30pm Choose from 1 day to 4 days  

 Wed 16th  July ,  

Fri 18th July 
2025   

Kids Kickboxing 
Holiday Program  

Kickboxing Training Camp Wed 8.30-11.30am , Fri 8.30-11.30am  
Alll Ranks Welcome  

 Wed 16th July   Leadership 
Session  

6-7.30pm all Brown & Black Belts & Singlets Must attend to be eligible to grade 
each year .  Afterwards we are catching up at Souvland 687 Centre Rd East 
Bentleigh for bite to eat all welcome. 

WK 1 Monday 15th 
July 

Term Begins Full Timetable Begins (Term 1& 3 weapons is the Bo Staff ) 

WK 2  Friday 7th Feb  Friday Night on 
the Big Screen  

Watch awesome fights up on the big screen, pizza , snacks and a drink included in 
cost  $15 per head  

WK 3 Mon 29th July – 
Sat 3rd Aug  

Buddy Week / 
Fathers Week  

Bring a friend to class and have them book in FREE via the website 
Fathers train for free  

WK 4 Saturday 16th 
August 

Steve Nedelkos 
Session 

Steve Nedelkos session (2 hours) – Brown belts and above 13 yrs+ 
11.30-1.30pm $40 per head afterwards at Souvland on Centre Rd East Bentleigh  

WK 6 Saturday 30th 
August 

Compulsory 
Advanced Class 
 
 

Advanced Training Session for yellow ranks and above where they are provided with 
essential learning for Karate, Kickboxing, Boxing. 
Compulsory for ALL RANKS to be allegeable to grade 
Location: McKinnon Secondary College East Campus 
Cost: $20/per student per session 8.15am to 1pm  
Afterwards at Stomping Ground Restaurant/ Bar - Moorabbin for Lunch 

WK 7  Saturday 15th 
March  

Women’s Self 
Defence 2 Hr 
Workshop  

$50 per head 9-11am Bookings Essential  
Teens & Adults Women Only  
Coach Kristy  

WK 7 Monday 1st Sept Grading Approval Grading Registration form to be filled out by students to be approved or denied 
for grading 
 

WK 7  Sun 7th Sept  Fathers / Special 
Friend Day  

New Fathers train for Free 

WK 8 Sat 13th Sept  All Styles Open 
Martial Arts 
Tournament 

Karate Tournament   11.30-1.00pm  
Entry fee $20 per entry. Spectators $5 Children under 4 free  
Location: McKinnon Secondary College East Campus Gym 

WK 8 Sat 13th Sept to 
Fri 19th Sept  

In Class Sat 
Grading’s 
Commence 

In class gradings for Bentleigh Head Office start  
 

WK 9 Saturday 20th 
Sept  

Karate & 

Kickboxing Term 

3 gradings held  

All grading Registrations need to be in on time and made through the website or 
email link. 
Location: McKinnon Secondary College East Campus, 14 South Dr, Bentleigh East 
Starts 11.30-1.30pm  

WK 9 Sat 20th Sept Term  Ends  
 

Last Day of Term.          

 Tues 30th Sept , 
Wed 1st Oct , 
Thur 2nd Oct, 
Fri 3rd Oct 2025 

Kids/ Holiday 
Program   

School Holiday Program -  (4-day program) 
8.30-3.30pm Choose from 1 day to 4 days  

 Wed 1st Oct ,  

Fri 3rd Oct 2025   
Kids Kickboxing 
Holiday Program  

Kickboxing Training Camp Wed 8.30-11.30am , Fri 8.30-11.30am  
Alll Ranks Welcome  

 Wed 1st Oct    Leadership 
Session  

6-7.30pm all Brown & Black Belts & Singlets Must attend to be eligible to grade 
each year .  Afterwards we are catching up at Souvland 687 Centre Rd East 
Bentleigh for bite to eat all welcome. 

All Stars Martial Arts Academy 
Term 3 2025 Victorian Calendar 
Email: info@allstarsdefence.com.au 
Ph: (03) 9579 0800  
www.allstarsdefence.com.au 
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